COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to PRESBYTERIAN SENIOR CARE, INC.

ek EGALL ENTITY.
s,

TY GR AGENCY)

ADDRESS;OF SATELLITE 8ITE

ALDRESS OF SATELLITE:SITE

To provide Personal Care Homes

The total number of persons which m':iély be car

Restrictions: Secure Demen

No: 415930

Tl E Aot

ISSUING OFFICER DEPUTY SECRETARY

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site(s} only and is not transferable
and should be posted in 2 conspleucus place in the facility.

PW 628 - 4/02




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING JUL 09 2010 PHONE: (717) 783-3670
FAX: (717) 783-5662

Mr. Greg Malisky, Senior Director
Presbyterian Senior Care, Inc.
Southminster Place

880 South Main Street
Washington, Pennsylvania 15301

Dear Mr. Malisky:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
April 27, 2010 and April 28, 2010 of the above personal care home, the violations with
55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed
Violation Report were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your

license is enclosed.

Kevin T. Casey
Deputy Secretary

Enclosures
License
Violation Report



r !, Fruw H
VIOLATIONREPORT  ¥v@5iern Region

PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 10l 19

.....

o I F

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Southminster Place
§80 South Main Street, Washington, PA 15301

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include ali dates of the inépecﬁon}
April 27, 2010 and Aprll 28, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESE NTATIVE
Anne Graziano and Lisa Flinner-Aliman (4!2?!20 and 4/28110)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

multiple representatives produte the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
- CORRECTICN
/N-f-———_ — -— 3
G-4-10 Gon B Do (| G710
( \ Z 7
T 2 3 4 L
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Cade § 2600, CORRECTIONWILL BE | {include a step-by-slep plan to correct the specific COMPLIANCE:
COMPLETED viclation, a5 well a5 a plan to assurs the viclation VERIFIED
does not racur) BY DPW
2%
The contract shall be signed | Resident # 1°s contract dated & // /, 5 D COAOL ETE P LD 1T S .
by the adrninistra;or ora 07@112009 is not signed by the [\/5-6/ PO DRSS ot ,Wﬂdrﬁl,;-
designes, the resident and | resident and is there no S THE A< 1807 ARS SsenS
the payer, if different from | indication that the residert i P iy 6-10~10 ﬁ -
the resident, and cosigned | refused or ws unable to sign. SO S LT LY. B NTHE
by the resident's designated DT el BE ComooasEd
perscn if any, if the resident O 7 7POPLS S fortdS fPECAELTRERTY
agrees, SN el D ASS athS O

Q\'

VLAY Y AOLS 0 fennd™ S7 D
A bl TS TN

osroemw?” Fy Cow 7RG /H.
B CORPRETHNI a2/ 7H ‘Cfff‘/w‘ s
gl R SPEA

SRDDAIKS TP TER s el LEAAS GHE
oGNS BANRELE
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

Southminster Place

880 South Main Street, Washington, PA 15301

AOUlt Residontial Licens 5930

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATE(S) {Include all dates of the inspection)
April 27, 2010 and April 28, 2070

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Anne Graziano and Lisa Flinner-Alman {4/27/20 and 4/28/10)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless
mulitiple representatives produce the plan}

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
» Y -10 CORRECTION
C-4-y Py | &-9e-
) 7
1 - Z 3 r3 5
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN CF CCRRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2000. CORRECTION WILL BE |  {include a step-by-stap plan to cormet the spacific COMPLIANCE
COMPLETED violstion, as well as a plan to assure the viclation VERIFIED
doss not recur] BY DPW
25¢12 > . _
The contract shall specify Resident #2 admitted on 4//// o OO MUETLE AF GO s
the charges to the resident, | 10/03/09, has a contract dated LN LR LD IS S s FES P primrs T

if any, for holding a bed
during hospitalization or
other extended absence
from the home.

10/03/09, which doas not

indicate the rate charged by the

homa for a bed hold.

I T R //)/,5{.50—4.5;@.4/

LOAIPUETIRD o+ AP ot 7 oy
Blo) 7o sl ZE copiped s

&-to~fo fﬁ

O FHEE ARDAD LSS AR PGPt d 5

S/~ A ke AP LS I ranelS TS LY,
I APl P B Aol
A AdLsvd Ve
S B SFEED <SPl S A

T CONEICT L 7D
T2 SRS Sl coprlsvEL

SRV LD PO LN LSO
CEBIUS IS

9/
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VIOLATION REPORT ‘
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa_ Code Chapter'g\(_i(]l] _ Page 3018
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUNBER
Southminster Place Acult Tszidenyal Licdnsit
880 Sauth Main Street, Washington, PA 15301 S HOY B0

INSPECTION DATE(S) {Includs al} dates of the inspecticn)
Aprii 27, 2010 and April 28, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Anne Graziano and Lisa Flinner-Alman {4/27/20 and 4/28/10)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

multiple representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. CORRECTION
C\A_@_ A — b-q--\c’ ﬁé 6"4’/0
[N 4
) Z 3 4 ]
REGULATION VIOLATICN DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
§5 Pa.Code § 2800, CORRECTICN WILL BE {include a step-oy-step plan to correct the speclic COMPLIANCE
COMPLETED vialation, as well as a plan 1o assure the vielatlon VERIFIED
does net recan) BY DPW
g 5a ot Y LS TR T 2l FASURE
anitary conditions shall be | Based on a review of practices 75— - biens have been taken 1o
maintained. and pratocols of the home's (////6 7 ()/ mmfé—. < 3) i vi\;?a_ﬁon; fulf
medical equipment and interview {zm_,;:;z:r FEST sl ¢ h; ”ca is not verifiabla
of staff person A, all the home’s _ A THE LA -
diabetic residents share the A2 FEL/ 20207 7 22 e pato tnitidis (OF
same glucomoter. JOCLISY RF DN AET £75G
(observed 04/27/2010) P3SN TS SO0 L

There were two (2) black pot
holders in the drawer 1o the left
of the stove in the kitchenette
area of he home's secure
dementia unit which were dirty
and had cooked food adhering to
the pot holders at the time of
inspection,

(observed 04/28/2010)

«
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 4 of 19
i Qo .
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME U T CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER .

Southminster Place

880 South Main Street, Washington, PA 15301

Ut e PSSk PP V) -
AUl Desidantisl | wpnc:iﬁ?fgw

INSPECTICN DATE(S} (Include all dates of the inspection)
April 27, 2010 and April 28, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Anne Grazlano and Lisa Flinner-Alman {4/27/20 and 4/28/10)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNIRG PLAN OF GORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only uniess
multiple representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
i CORRECTION :
@ fb““\ Q,“-K-\O %{- é"‘?*/ﬁ
7 .
st 2 3 4 5
REGULATION YIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
35 Pa.Codo § 2808, CORRECTICN WILL BE {Includs a step-tiy-step plan to correct the spacific COMBLIANCE
COMPLETED violation, as well a5 a plan to assure {ha vialation YERIFED
dees not recur) BY DFW
97 _
Telephona numbers for the | None of the required telephone /%/6 é?.é-;ﬁ/ P Jh) T
ey | | Firiigy ips ki e
ambulance, poison contro | {observed 4/28/10) ABpP REGNAED FELErUkenth 6~ 0~10 7~
ecenter, municipal Ve TP .
emergency management 2 g
agency and personal care 2 2 7'/?)//:’2’_(/.&//"4; Sl
home complaint hotline shall L& U UL L, .
be posted on or by each AP pp s S TP TR Lt L
telephons with an outside OV S S )OOl SPPUE L]

line,
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

Saouthminster Place

880 South Main Street, Washington, PA 15301

AUt Nacidontiai Licensiggsean

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATE(S) {Include all dates of the inspection)
Aprll 27, 2010 and April 28, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Anne Graziano and Lisa Flinner-Alman (4/27/20 and 4/28/10)

PRINTED NAME AND TTLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF GORRECTION [Required on FIRST PAGE only unless
muttiple representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE DATE 'REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
: CORRECTION
4/'\/"'-.__":_-.——-—‘ lo -%-\O % 6‘_{,!5
s/
1 l‘T{ . 2 3 4 5
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN CF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600 GORRECTICN WILL BE | [Include a step-hy-step plan to corroct the specific COMPLIANCE
COMPLETED violation, as well as a plan to assure ha victation VER[FIED
does nct recur) BY DPW
95 . N
Furniture and equipment In the kitchen area of the home's {//’//6 e 2’:;’« T, Ang d’f""‘;’ /e
snall be in good repair, secure dementia unit, there is an DIy AoLn/ oy Af//é /
clean and free of hazards. | under the counter drawer on the ADEAY L) S ATy ASTOES, !
right side of the cabinet area. QARG T2 J’Mfy Ig ~17-10 7&

The laminate surface of the
drawer is damaged with an area -
2 inches high by 3 inches wide of
missing laminate, leaving a
jagged and sharp edge of -
laminate material exposed.
{(observed 4/28/10}

CBUCLTINLS L/l B
SIS HL /fmfwﬂ
Becom& SispurarssS,
Bty 3 FH S TP terid

STl i ppies
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Lo 728 S dﬁycaﬁmalf
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Southminster Place

VIOLATION REPORT -
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Cade Chapter 2600 Page Bof 19
CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
880 South Main Street, Washington, PA 15301

PO
Fat

10 T

Hinsicential Licensing

415930

INSPECTION DATE(S) {Include all dates of the inspection)
April 27, 2010 and April 28, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE ,
Anne Graziano and Lisa Flinner-Alman (4/27/20 and 4/28/10}

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless
muitiple representatives produce the plan)

catastrophe, our obligation to you
would be imited”. The letter does
not address immediate delivery
and the home does not have a
thres (3} day supply of water in
the home,

FOR 3 ORS, L PeFeenSy
SUPALY o /il BE A S
LU SR oo TS FO
2Btz anr JJA“?/._.
DO A5 PP ATBIP L4
ADBPNBE L /Fm/;f//(é’f“/
L BTEAR d‘d/ﬂ‘f)./

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
- CORRECTION
N G " (-{ ~t o ﬂ 6-'! ?~ /&‘
I 7
1 Z 3 3 3
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH | PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2500, CORRECTION WILL BE (Include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific COMPLIANCE
CONPLETED vialation, as well 22 a plan to assure the viclafion VERIHED
does net racur) BY DFW
107¢ DERRPS 2oB7050 S E 0144
The home shall maintainat | The home's emergency water ST > JE <
least 2 3-day supply of contract dated 01/07/10 with é/ﬁ loid OEL s ors TUESATY
nonperishable foed and Dean’s Water Service, states in 4/3/6 SO0 CopLs AL Or ,
drinking water for residents. | part *In the event of a regicnal LD el 'y e T2 SLIAOL /’(— o~ e 5




VIOLATION REPORY 558N Ragion

PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 7 cf 19
S G
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME : CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Southminster Place et e '
880 South Main Street, Washington, PA_ 15301 ATl Redidential Licensing | 415930
INSPECTION DATE(S) {Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

April 27, 2010 and April 28, 2010

Anne Graxiano and Lisa Flinner-Alman (4!27!20 and 4/28/10}

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

multiple representatives produce the plan}

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. CORRECTION
T -4~ FE | £-F-Ce
AN /
B 2 3 4 5
REGULATICN VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 PaCode § 2600, CORREGCYIONWILL BE |  ivciude a step-by-slep plan to correct the spacific COMPLIANCE
: COMPLETED violation, 33 wall as a plan to assurs the violation VERIFIED
does not recur} BY DPW
132c ” .
A written fire drill record The fire drill record does not BLL Flrupers ﬁ’*"“iﬂﬁ"‘( v
shall include the dale, fime, | specify the amount of time the 6/"/’6 LL2SEL SP LY RIS $tens have been taken to
the amount of time it fook evacuation took in minules and 24. SIS L EXF T :;ﬁrpesctvioiaﬁon; fl

for evacuation, the exit route
used, the number of
residenits in the home at the
time of the drill, the nurmber
of residents svaciated, the
number of staff persons
participating, problems
enceurtered and whether
the fire alarm or smoke
detector was operative.

seconds. The fire drill record
indicates:

¢ 3/3/10 at 8:30am; 2:50.

v 2/25/10C at 11:00am; 3:00.
» 1/12/10 at 2:30am; 4:00.
« 12/8/09 at 4:30pm; 3:C0.

Thae fire drill record does not
specify the exit routes used for
any of the past twelve fire drills
conducted fram 04/28/08 to
03/03/10. The fire drill recerd
indicates “Fre Safe Areas™.

e

(ELP B TIR T g

: ble
&ngﬁ is not verifiat

Lo/LL JC L NG T X T
A7z Lrsad AT ‘
L LG 08770 £ PoCsFS
LSEY Lerdd G LArEDT
DDA TILY,

T P M/m/dfmo/a’d"/
OUESRERELE LerVld Sl

AL PORUS f8dss <o

ey Y

THE Lo p il Aewomd  Pee

iniéls (DPW)
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VICLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chap;gg 26%0 s Page 8 of 19
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSCNAL CARE HOME CUQRENT LICENSE NUMBER -
Southminster Place :

880 South Main Street, Washington, PA 15301

LRSS - 1ur—'l\durltlwi L!CE] leJ iﬁ 30
59

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspectian)
April 27, 2010 and April 28, 2010 -

REGIONAL REPRESENTATWE
Anne Graziano and Lisa Flinner-Alman (4/27/20 and 4/28110)

multiple representatives produce the plan)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE DATE REG%ONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
— " CORRECTION
QQ— - o” X0 S & T
N /
1 2 3 4 s
REGULATION VICLATION DATE BY WHICH PL.AN CF CORRECTION DATE
58 Pa.Cade § 2800 CORRECTION WILL BE |  {inciude a sfep-by-step plan te corract the specific COMPLIANCE
COMPLETED vialatlon, as well as a plan to asswrs the violation VERIFIED
does ot recur} BY DRpW
132e
A fire drill shall be held dusing | The fire drill record indicates the last = ;
sleeping hours once every 6 sleeping hours fire drill was é / %5 /319 % D ALS ~ U’?‘M,)-é‘ Sieps have been taken to
morths. conducted on 10/16/09. SLELU SHoors cont predvoaiontl
G ot/ OOC 775 Aa/m.«{/@ T T
LEXPTZY & apon 7K . 2

THE PO 0 s S Tp 8 e A
D LS/ E DT Lesseld S
LSS /3L ~D

G 27 )2L sy S,
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page9d of 18
‘t\. * 9 fL‘.,-'?C-’
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Southminster Place At Desicertial Li .
880 South Maln Strect, Washington, PA 15301 AEER HESSTiual LICBNSING 445030
INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

April 27, 2010 and April 28, 2010

Anne Graziano and Lisa Flinner-Alman (4/27/20 and 4/28/10)

muitiple represertatives produce the plan)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only uniless

Areas”.

SPECard.

FHE BBy S 72070 S
KIESEELE 2L S8E

AU SAE 1 L L7 A
T2 SO /A

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
: = , CORRECTION
m - Q;'—%‘LO ﬁ( g,_?‘[d
N 7
1 2z 3 ] 5
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH * PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600, CORRECTION WILL BE |  (include a step-bystep plan ta correct the specific COMPLIANCE
COMPLETED vinlation, as well as a plan to assure the violafion VERIFiED
dees nol recur) BY DPW
132f : ' _
Alternate exit routes shall be | The home has not used alternate L8 cosrren’ A serET
used during fire dills. exit routes for any of the past é’ ////é L BL ﬂWa‘d Eé?r’;ms“%‘é?a%ﬁﬁ'-’% ento
twelve fire drills conducted from - Compliance is not verifiable
04/29/08 to 03/03/10. The firo ATy & < amswrEd (R Snoye!
drill record indicates “Fire Safe S 775 e st 2L Date infials (DPW)
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VIOLATION REPORT siemn Region
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 10.0f 19
, JUN 9 W0
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Southminster Place At Residential 1 .
880 South Main Street, Washington, PA 15301 weult Residsntial Licerjsingose

INSPECTION DATE(S) {Include all dates of the inspection)
April 27, 2010 and April 28, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Anne Graziano and Lisa Flinner-Alman (4/27/20 and 4/28/10)

multiple reprosentatives produce tie plan)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE S

IGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

bearing the word "EXIT" in | an exit door that leads to the
plain legibie letters shall be | home's exterior courtyard. The
ptaced at all exits, courtyard is used in emergency
situations and for fire drill
practices. The door does not
have the required exit sign,

7 M0 r N

AU pcsd 57 7 £XonS
(&@&M’Zfﬁd@ff TO PHE é-—lﬁ"!o— ;/
W DBAOER &9 pAERS o
THE K& 2o s ad w7

PO ss 7ip g BN A
LS AAS p Gtz FEA

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTIT:( REPRESENTATIVE { DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLLAN OF DATE
. CORRECTION _
T — G‘_L{‘_{o éz’ é‘?‘v-/o
/ .
1 2 3 4 5
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICRK PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Coda § 2600, CORRECTION WILL BE | finciude 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific COMPLIANCE
COMPLETED viclatlon, as wall as a plan to assure the Wokation VERIFEED
does nolrecur) BY DPW
133a1
If the home serves nine or | The dining area of the secure > %3
more restdents, signs - dementia unit of the home has - Wé AXIT 5L éoﬂ( a
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

Southminster Place

830 South Main Street, Washington, PA 15301

At} Residantial Licer Sfﬂgg
415930

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATE(S) {Include all dates of the inspection)
April 27, 2010 and April 28, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Anne Grazianoc and Lisa Flinner-Alman (4/27/20 and 4/28/19)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN O

muitiple representatives produce the plan)

F CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

DATE

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
- CORRECTION '
<~~~ - b ~u-10 g & -7-ro
?( /
) 2 3 4 5
REGULATION YIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
£5 Pa.Code § 2500. CORRECTION WILLBE | (intluds a step-by-step plan fo comect the spacific COMPLIANCE
COMPBLETED vicktlen, as weoll as 2 plan {0 assum the viclatfon VERIFIED
does not recury BY DP'W

141a-2
The medical evaluation shall
include the following:

(4} Special health or dietary
needs of the resident.

The medical evaluations of
resident #2 dated 10/05/09 and
1221709 do not include the
dietary needs of the resident.

The medica! evaluation of
Resident #3 daled 04/17/09 does
not include the dietary needs of
the resident.

/it

/4 /6

THE D/t Tl B
Ao FES/oer T H 7 S L
SOSPPLTGLEN Fq Jnl€ & oot
L= 2ty e EsmAS

T UE L SEPE £5EIPL 0 5 77650
S NmSs0snT R phss

3

BLEFN CORPET L TE I/ Cé ahs

LUE 729AY AEESS
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Southminster Place

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

880 South Main Streef, Washington, PA 15301

R .
PRt i

P hiw

Cedidenial Licensi G
1 415930

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATE(S} (Include all dates of the inspection)
April 27, 2010 and April 28, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Anne Graziano and Lisa Flinner-Alman (4/27/20 and 4/28M10)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless
multiple representatives produce the plan)

DATE

a sate manner according to
the Department of
Environmantal Protection
and Fecderal and State
regulations. When a
resident parmanently leaves
the home, the resident’s
medications shall be given
to the resident, the
designated person, if any, or
the person or entity taking
respansitility for the new
_placement on the day of

expiration date 02/2010 and 2 16
cunce botlle of “swan” brand
hydregen peroxide topical

-{ solution that expired in 10/2008.

(cbserved 4/27/10)

Pa syt g Se LlagrE
CIMTENT EXO1250 2 B0/
/PR SLEA GasestEd £
AR C s, d

L ot Bo7zas o Tenan’
B0 A YHEG e PERTX b0 L
FBAUE £ SO F 7o PSS SL
WAL 00850 ff;ﬁgﬂzﬁcgd,

DED W7 A K5 TR TENE e NP DL SIS

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
~ CORRECTION
L —— (o ~<~te % & G-
i
= Z 3 3 5
REGULATION VIDLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600 CORRECTION WILL BE {include a step-by-stap plan to cermet the spacific COMPLIANCE
COMFLETED viglation, as well as a plan %0 assure the violaton YERIFIED
does ot recur) BY DPW
183f . .
Prescription medications, The home’s 2002 Ford minibus 4/ //‘8 ﬁft’/o/a/?a/;’z ﬁ?c/(ef/'f oK
OTC medications and CAM | first aid kit contained five (5} A 2 o :
that are discontinued, individual packets of "first aid” : ST 77 78R 0l
expired or for residents who | brand antibacterial topical 7Rl G G e
ae ne longer served atthe | bacitracin zinc, neomycin sulfate, VEE M)/C//v 5 LA TIIE G- to~ o
home shall be destroyed in | polymyxin B sulfate cintment, ; ?
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Southminster Piace
830 South Main Street, Washington, PA 15301

AT

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

- fesidontial Licensingsgag

Aprit 27, 2010 and April 28, 2010

INSPECTION DATE(S} {Inciude all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Anns Graziano and Lisa Flinn

er-Adlman (4/27/20 and 47281 0)

muitiple representatives produce the pia nj

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECT?

ON (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. , CORRECTION
T o - € o 7 lore
Q) 7
1 2 3 4 5
REGULATION VIOLATION PATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600, CURREGTION WILL. BE (intlude a step-by-step plan to corract the speclfic CONMPLIANGE
COMPLETED violation, as wall as a plan 1o assura the violation VERIFIED
dowes not recur) BY DPW

departure from the home.
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Southminster Place

INSPECTION DATE(S) {include all dates of
ril 27, 2010 and April 28, 2010

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

880 Sauth Main Street, Washin on, PA 153M

}‘:\{‘& 2% I i et

415930

Lingmoir.~

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTA
Anne Graziano and Lisa Flinnor-Alman {4/27/20 and 4/23/10).

e T

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE S
multiple representatives produce the plan) -

IGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

the safe slorage, access,
security, distribution and
use of medications and
medical equipment by
trained staff persans.

was not available in the home for
administration,
(observed 4/27/10)

There was an unattended blister
package of medicafion which
indicated in red ink aricpet,
10mg, sifting on top cf the
medication cart in the dining area
of the secure dementia unt. Staff
member B stated the blister
package was found in bottom
drawer of the medication cart

and was getting ready fo discard
it and was called away from the
cart.

{observed 4/28/10)

y

N s TN
NECARD s s ﬁme-?/ .
AU =SSN T 30,57 i T
TRl s fCPOU R G, S -
7. . _
LA Cl L SPLRDI T G 02 P P Frioo”

OF LT
PRIET™ SO G PEAED &
K ECLEVEY Pl J0 s rTH <EALL7

PN/ fadfcwﬂmmwfu/tw

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
- CORRECTION ‘
/_\ 9 s G e % {‘ ?‘w
/
U 2 3 4 5
REGULATICN VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
53 PaCode § 2800 CORRECTICN WILL BE |  (include a step-by-step plan to cotrect the specilc COMPLIANCE
CONMPLETED wiolatlon, as well as a plan to assum the violation YERIFIED
does not recur) . _BYDPW
185a Resident #4 has a prescription S el o =
The home shiall develop and | order for Tylenol extra strength %7 7/&3 7 ao‘;f P 42fﬁfﬁfr ;’fﬂ’f#‘”f . Eteps have been ttj{cento
implement procedures for | 500mg PRN. The medication e porrect violation;

USRS i B g T /ﬂ;/z»;dm%y_?‘pe is not verifiable
pal ey Pee ek (DWE
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Southminster Place

[ NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
880 South Main Street, Washington, PA 15301

IR A A CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

415930

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include ali dates of
April 27, 2010 and April 28, 2010

the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE CCTTSITY
Anne Graziano and Lisa Flinner-Alman (4/27/20 and 4/28/10)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE S
multiple representatives produce the plan)

JGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE anly unless

#9 indicates diphenoxfatrop
2.5/0.25 mg tablets, three (3)
times daily and 2.5 mg geq
lomotit, no dosage is fistad on the

s ol /0B 7GR Ll 9P iOL S AP ASET I
228 O RS AT H P HES A
CORRECTLEL TB S NIE LN ACS P <7
A Tsniix [/ TR0, ST

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

> . CORRECTION

e o (o 7 |\ s
{
~1 2 k] 4 5
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
3% Pa.Cotle § 2600 CORRECTION WILL BE {inciude a step-by-stap plan to correct the specific COMPLIARCE
COMPLETED violallon, a3 well as a plan to assure the violation VERIFIED
. does not recur) BY DPW

187a - The home has a medication < g p - . '
A medication record shall be | administration record (MAR) /A? g//é SHE ‘f’?")/ e '{ el
kept to include the following | master key dated 07/01/10 OB 7D ,-f Lened DL LI 07K
for each resident for whom | indicating the mane and initials of /??W"WZ)/'/‘YM TS S rnt 7
medications are staff persons administering ST, . Steps have been taken to
administered: medications. The MAR key'is not AT S7009 PONE LAALL 2770000 Py correct violation; full

updated monthly as required. CEA2) PR S LGP, coztp}laap%e is not verifiable
{6) Dose. (cbserved 4/27/10) ' Date ——Tils OB

. Date tnitidls (DPWY)

{13) Date and time of - _
medication zdministration. | On 04/28/2010 nione of the S5/ LYt 0t S Son T isa 0
(14) Name and initials of the | 8:00am medications for residents SO SUTS AT = ‘2): ATV
staff person administering #5 through #13 were initialed as STl .
the medication. being adminisiered. \S7705 7 vl o asiios-d

(cbserved 4/28/10) S ~ Slls Al

. : - AR 7Y GEIRAE pined pcpiTont Fand
The April 2010 MAR for resident | 0% 00 Bumsnits e, 798 minod STBAPEA

ZRnlnt’ Ppanasd Gl m ~C /570
PG REG LTSN ST

PP SD VLS IZAD TP t oMLl 7 U TP
B SPIPUS SIACE
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Southminster Place

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
880 South Main Street, Washin fan, PA 15301

ey

415930

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspaction}
April 27, 2010 and April 28, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTAFIVE LICEHSITg '
Anne Graziano and Lisa Flinner-Alman (4/27/20 and 4/28/10)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTI
multiple representatives produce the plan)

TY REPRESENTATIVE S

IGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

217/09)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY ﬁEPRES ENTATIVE |DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
~ < CORRECTION
i
1= 2 3 4 5
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Gade § 2600, CORRECTION WILL BE | (include a step-by-step plan to carrect the specific COMPLIANGE
COMPLETED violation, as well as a plan to assura the violation VERIFIED
does ot recur) BY 11w
MAR.
{observed 4/28/1C)
Repeated violation {(02/12/69-
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES ~ 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 17l 1
: EER R B
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME . CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Southminster Place AT Besldontal Licensififg e, sa
880 South Main Street, Washington, PA 15301 = =" 1H415930
INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

April 27, 2019 and April 28, 2010 Anne Graziano and Lisa Flinner-Alman {(4/27/20 and 4/28/10)
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless
multiple representatives produce the plan) . '

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE | REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF Pi.AN OF DATE
- - CORRECTION
Cﬁy — G- 4-© ot |\
) . /
-r < 2 3 4 5
REGULATION YICLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN-OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600, CORRECTIONWILL BE | {Inciude a sfep-by-step plan to corract the specific COMPLIANCE
CONPLETED viclatlon, 2s well 25 a plan to assure {he violation VERIFIED
does not recur} BY DFW
187d
The home shal fallow the Resident #14 is prescribed Two Tos 44 M4/, -
directons of the prescriber. | Cal HN 3 ounces orally four %77// © Pre s ,_,d/i;/tg yratiaid ‘pteps have been taken to
times a day. The medication was g o vyt jorrect violation; fult
; h \STBFA 7P D A &S /p0 Jompliance is not verifiable
not available in the home or Or ol sty by WA Ry
administered on the following ' <~ /379 . Date Iri¥als (DPW)
days: SO AT TG TER L0 1,y 5t TR
+ On 04/08/10 and 04/27/10 at 577 A
9:00am,1:00pm, 5:00pm and
9:00pm. :
* On 01/28/10 at 9:00am and
1:00pm.

{observed 4/28/10)
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

Southminster Place

880 South Main Street, Washingion, PA 15301

—

At

L2 LEhLE Licenain

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
415930

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspection)
April 27, 2010 and April 28, 2010 .

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Anne Graziano and Lisa Flinner-Alman {(4/27/20 and 4123110}

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY R
muitiple representatives produce the plan)

EPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unfess

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. - CORRECTION
Q{Q‘ - T— (&-Y~1° G | & peo
S —~
1 2 3 P 5
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600, CORRECTION WH.L BE {latlude a step-by-step plan to correct the specific COMPLIANCE
COMPLETED viclation, as well as a plan to assure the viokation VYERIFIED
does not recun) By DPW
202 . ' - .
: ) . . ST2LF fPU5 - togeiep 72D G 00 00 ~
The following procedures Resident #1C is prescribed / P :
are prohibited: Ativan, 0.5 mg tablets ore by %27/ 2 éﬁ%ﬁr@%@ﬁ%f i
(4) A chemical rostraint, mouth twice daily as needed for Aot /; ; 2 1:9 TP IIOY B
defined as use of drugs or | pacing and rapid breathing. The | FTLLA) Lo JOLS D T D {-lrfo 5/
chemicals for the specific back of the April medication OB B AN S TR D SRR PB I ITEN |

and exclusive purpose of
controlling acute or episodic
aggressive behavior, is
prohibited.

administration record for
04/04/10 at 1:0Com indicates
“hitting and spitting”, on 84/08/10
&t 11:00am “hitting/grabbing” and
on 04/12/10 at 8:00pm for “hitling
residerd "x".
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VIOLATION REPORT o
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Southminster Place Yk R ai Licensing

880 South Maln Street, Washington, PA 15301 AVLE fsnicnial LICEnsing gqs939 -

INSPECTION DATE(S) {includs all dates of the inspaction) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

April 27, 2010 and April 28, 2010 Anne Graziano and Lisa Flinner-Alman {4/27/20 and 4/28/10)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Roequired an FIRST PAGE only unless
multiple representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
v CORRECTION
O - O G~U-qo 2 | g-7-co
‘ pd
1 F) . 3 4 5
REGULATION YIOLATION DATE BY WHICH FLAN OF CORRECTICN DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2891, CORRECTION WALLBE | {include a step-by-step plan to corract the spacific COMPLIANCE
COMPILETED vialatian, az wall as a plan to agsung the violation VERIFIED
does not recur} BY DFW
254c C /7
Resident records shall be The home’s secure dementia jy,g;/g ARED S 750 e nnid £
stored in locked containers | unit’s narcotic’s log and the

ANRCTES L SE SEcchrd,
or a secured, enclosed area | medication administration record

used solely for record were Jocated on the top of the W%’?ﬁggjﬁﬁ?d C-td~lo
slorage and be accessible | unit's madication cart unlocked (7‘/
at all times to the and unsecured and accessible to AESH G 700 2 H e

administrator or the others. AP ORURATTI2 T R s 72 e o TR

adminiskrator's designee, (observed 4/28/10) CE 2P AP

and upor request, fo the

Departmeant or

representatives of the area
agency on aging.






